2025 Summit Dally Schedule asofos-12-25-rev

Children’s Schedule
Thursday: 5:30 pm to 8:30 pm, Friday: 10:30 am to 12:00 pm, 1:30 pm to 3:00 pm and 6:00 pm to 8:30 pm.

Sabbath: 10:30 am to 1:00 pm, and 5:30 pm to 8:30 pm

Thursday — October 30t

Sunday: 10:30 am to 11:30 am

Thursday P.M. — October 30t

3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:30 pm
5:45 pm

Fridav A.M. — October 31st

Registration Opens / Exhibits Open
Dinner Buffet

Song Service

Welcome w/CA Murray & Pastor Bohr
Pr Daniel Miranda

Sunset 5:57 pm

6:45 pm 15 minute break

7:00 pm  Special Music-Laura Williams
7:15 pm Adam Ramdin

8:15pm 15min.Q&A

8:30 pm  Exhibits open until 9:30 PM

Friday P.M. — October 31st

6:00 am
7:30 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
10:15am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:45 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm

Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne
Prayer Time & Song Service (Melvin)
Pr Daniel Miranda

Breakfast Buffet

Nature Walk

Special Music — Laura Williams

Pr Stephen Bohr

15 min. Q&A

Nature Walk/Exhibits Open

Pr C.A. Murray

15 min. Q&A

Sabbath A.M. — November 15t

245pm 15min.Q&A

2:45 pm  Exhibits Open / Break Time
4:00 pm Dinner Buffet

5:00 pm Nature Walk

5:45 pm Special Music — Laura Williams
6:00 pm Pr Stephen Bohr

7:00pm 15min.Q&A

7:15 pm 15 min. Break

7:30 pm Adam Ramdin

8:30pm 15min.Q&A

Sabbath P.M. — November 1

6:00 am
7:30 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
10:15am
10:30 am
11:30 am
11:45 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:15 pm

Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne
Prayer Time & Song Service (Melvin)
Pr C.A. Murray

Breakfast Buffet

Mini Concert — Laura Williams
Adam Ramdin

15min. Q& A

Song Service (Melvyn)

Pr Stephen Bohr

15min.Q & A

Break Time

Sunday A.M. — November 2™

2:45 pm Song Service

3:00 pm Adam Ramdin

4:00 pm Dinner Buffet

5:00 pm Nature Walk

5:30 pm Testimony Time

6:15 pm  Special Projects Presentation & Offering
7:30 pm  Mini Concert — Laura Williams

7:45 pm  Pr Stephen Bohr

8:45pm 15min.Q&A

9:00 pm  Exhibits Open until 9:45 pm

Sunday Morning Continued

6:00 am
7:30 am
8:00 am
9:00 am

Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne
Prayer Time & Song Service

Adam Ramdin

Breakfast Buffet

Hotel Check-out is by 11:00 am

10:30 am Pr Stephen Bohr
11:30 am  Closing Hymn/Farewell Prayer
11:45 am  Exhibits open during teardown



