## $2025 \ Summit \ Daily \ Schedule \ {\rm as \ of \ } 08\text{-}12\text{-}25\text{-}Rev}$

Children's Schedule

Thursday: 5:30 pm to 8:30 pm, Friday: 10:30 am to 12:00 pm, 1:30 pm to 3:00 pm and 6:00 pm to 8:30 pm. Sabbath: 10:30 am to 1:00 pm, and 5:30 pm to 8:30 pm Sunday: 10:30 am to 11:30 am

<u>Thursda</u>	y – October 30 <sup>th</sup>	Thursday P.	M. – October 30 <sup>th</sup>
3:00 pm	Registration Opens / Exhibits Open	6:45 pm	15 minute break
4:00 pm	Dinner Buffet	7:00 pm	Special Music-Laura Williams
5:15 pm	Song Service	7:15 pm	Adam Ramdin
5:30 pm	Welcome w/CA Murray & Pastor Bohr	8:15 pm	15 min. Q & A
5:45 pm	Pr Daniel Miranda	8:30 pm	Exhibits open until 9:30 PM
	a		
	A.M. – October 31st Sunset 5:57 pm		I. – October 31st
6:00 am	Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne	2:45 pm	15 min. Q & A
7:30 am	Prayer Time & Song Service (Melvin)	2:45 pm	Exhibits Open / Break Time
8:00 am	Pr Daniel Miranda	4:00 pm	Dinner Buffet
9:00 am	Breakfast Buffet	5:00 pm	Nature Walk
	Nature Walk	5:45 pm	Special Music – Laura Williams
	Special Music – Laura Williams	6:00 pm	Pr Stephen Bohr
	Pr Stephen Bohr	7:00 pm	15 min. Q & A
	15 min. Q&A	7:15 pm	15 min. Break
•	Nature Walk/Exhibits Open	7:30 pm	Adam Ramdin
1:30 pm	Pr C.A. Murray	8:30 pm	15 min. Q & A
2:30 pm	15 min. Q&A		
Sabbath	A.M. – November 1st	Sabbath P.I	M. – November 1 <sup>st</sup>
	A.M. – November 1 <sup>st</sup> Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne		M. – November 1 <sup>st</sup> Song Service
	Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne	2:45 pm	M. – November 1 <sup>st</sup> Song Service Adam Ramdin
6:00 am	Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne Prayer Time & Song Service (Melvin)	2:45 pm 3:00 pm	Song Service
6:00 am 7:30 am	Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne	2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm	Song Service Adam Ramdin
6:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 9:00 am	Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne Prayer Time & Song Service (Melvin) Pr C.A. Murray	2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm	Song Service  Adam Ramdin  Dinner Buffet  Nature Walk
6:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 9:00 am 10:15 am	Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne Prayer Time & Song Service (Melvin) Pr C.A. Murray Breakfast Buffet	2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm	Song Service Adam Ramdin Dinner Buffet Nature Walk Testimony Time
6:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 9:00 am 10:15 am 10:30 am	Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne Prayer Time & Song Service (Melvin) Pr C.A. Murray Breakfast Buffet Mini Concert – Laura Williams	2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:15 pm	Song Service Adam Ramdin Dinner Buffet Nature Walk Testimony Time
6:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 9:00 am 10:15 am 10:30 am 11:30 am	Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne Prayer Time & Song Service (Melvin) Pr C.A. Murray Breakfast Buffet Mini Concert – Laura Williams Adam Ramdin 15 min. Q & A	2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:15 pm 7:30 pm	Song Service  Adam Ramdin  Dinner Buffet  Nature Walk  Testimony Time  Special Projects Presentation & Offering  Mini Concert – Laura Williams
6:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 9:00 am 10:15 am 10:30 am 11:30 am	Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne Prayer Time & Song Service (Melvin) Pr C.A. Murray Breakfast Buffet Mini Concert – Laura Williams Adam Ramdin 15 min. Q & A Song Service (Melvyn)	2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:15 pm 7:30 pm 7:45 pm	Song Service  Adam Ramdin  Dinner Buffet  Nature Walk  Testimony Time  Special Projects Presentation & Offering  Mini Concert – Laura Williams  Pr Stephen Bohr
6:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 9:00 am 10:15 am 10:30 am 11:30 am 11:45 am 12:00 pm	Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne Prayer Time & Song Service (Melvin) Pr C.A. Murray Breakfast Buffet Mini Concert – Laura Williams Adam Ramdin 15 min. Q & A Song Service (Melvyn) Pr Stephen Bohr	2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:15 pm 7:30 pm 7:45 pm 8:45 pm	Song Service  Adam Ramdin  Dinner Buffet  Nature Walk  Testimony Time  Special Projects Presentation & Offering  Mini Concert – Laura Williams  Pr Stephen Bohr  15 min. Q & A
6:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 9:00 am 10:15 am 10:30 am 11:30 am 11:45 am 12:00 pm	Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne Prayer Time & Song Service (Melvin) Pr C.A. Murray Breakfast Buffet Mini Concert – Laura Williams Adam Ramdin 15 min. Q & A Song Service (Melvyn)	2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:15 pm 7:30 pm 7:45 pm 8:45 pm	Song Service  Adam Ramdin  Dinner Buffet  Nature Walk  Testimony Time  Special Projects Presentation & Offering  Mini Concert – Laura Williams  Pr Stephen Bohr
6:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 9:00 am 10:15 am 10:30 am 11:30 am 11:45 am 12:00 pm 1:00 pm	Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne Prayer Time & Song Service (Melvin) Pr C.A. Murray Breakfast Buffet Mini Concert – Laura Williams Adam Ramdin 15 min. Q & A Song Service (Melvyn) Pr Stephen Bohr 15 min. Q & A	2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:15 pm 7:30 pm 7:45 pm 8:45 pm	Song Service  Adam Ramdin  Dinner Buffet  Nature Walk  Testimony Time  Special Projects Presentation & Offering  Mini Concert – Laura Williams  Pr Stephen Bohr  15 min. Q & A
6:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 9:00 am 10:15 am 10:30 am 11:45 am 12:00 pm 1:00 pm 1:15 pm	Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne Prayer Time & Song Service (Melvin) Pr C.A. Murray Breakfast Buffet Mini Concert – Laura Williams Adam Ramdin 15 min. Q & A Song Service (Melvyn) Pr Stephen Bohr 15 min. Q & A Break Time	2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:15 pm 7:30 pm 7:45 pm 8:45 pm 9:00 pm	Song Service  Adam Ramdin  Dinner Buffet  Nature Walk  Testimony Time  Special Projects Presentation & Offering  Mini Concert – Laura Williams  Pr Stephen Bohr  15 min. Q & A  Exhibits Open until 9:45 pm
6:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 9:00 am 10:15 am 10:30 am 11:45 am 12:00 pm 1:00 pm 1:15 pm	Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne Prayer Time & Song Service (Melvin) Pr C.A. Murray Breakfast Buffet Mini Concert – Laura Williams Adam Ramdin 15 min. Q & A Song Service (Melvyn) Pr Stephen Bohr 15 min. Q & A Break Time	2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:15 pm 7:30 pm 7:45 pm 8:45 pm 9:00 pm	Song Service Adam Ramdin Dinner Buffet Nature Walk Testimony Time Special Projects Presentation & Offering Mini Concert – Laura Williams Pr Stephen Bohr 15 min. Q & A Exhibits Open until 9:45 pm
6:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 9:00 am 10:15 am 10:30 am 11:45 am 12:00 pm 1:00 pm 1:15 pm	Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne Prayer Time & Song Service (Melvin)  Pr C.A. Murray Breakfast Buffet  Mini Concert – Laura Williams  Adam Ramdin 15 min. Q & A  Song Service (Melvyn)  Pr Stephen Bohr 15 min. Q & A  Break Time  A.M. – November 2 <sup>nd</sup> Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne	2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:15 pm 7:30 pm 7:45 pm 8:45 pm 9:00 pm	Song Service  Adam Ramdin  Dinner Buffet  Nature Walk  Testimony Time  Special Projects Presentation & Offering  Mini Concert – Laura Williams  Pr Stephen Bohr  15 min. Q & A  Exhibits Open until 9:45 pm  orning Continued  Pr Stephen Bohr
6:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 9:00 am 10:15 am 10:30 am 11:45 am 12:00 pm 1:00 pm 1:15 pm  Sunday 6:00 am 7:30 am	Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne Prayer Time & Song Service (Melvin) Pr C.A. Murray Breakfast Buffet Mini Concert – Laura Williams Adam Ramdin 15 min. Q & A Song Service (Melvyn) Pr Stephen Bohr 15 min. Q & A Break Time  A.M. – November 2 <sup>nd</sup> Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne Prayer Time & Song Service	2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:15 pm 7:30 pm 7:45 pm 8:45 pm 9:00 pm Sunday M 10:30 am 11:30 am	Song Service  Adam Ramdin  Dinner Buffet  Nature Walk  Testimony Time  Special Projects Presentation & Offering  Mini Concert – Laura Williams  Pr Stephen Bohr  15 min. Q & A  Exhibits Open until 9:45 pm  orning Continued  Pr Stephen Bohr  Closing Hymn/Farewell Prayer
6:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 9:00 am 10:15 am 10:30 am 11:45 am 12:00 pm 1:00 pm 1:15 pm	Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne Prayer Time & Song Service (Melvin)  Pr C.A. Murray Breakfast Buffet  Mini Concert – Laura Williams  Adam Ramdin 15 min. Q & A  Song Service (Melvyn)  Pr Stephen Bohr 15 min. Q & A  Break Time  A.M. – November 2 <sup>nd</sup> Lake Walk & Fellowship with Jeanne	2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:15 pm 7:30 pm 7:45 pm 8:45 pm 9:00 pm	Song Service  Adam Ramdin  Dinner Buffet  Nature Walk  Testimony Time  Special Projects Presentation & Offering  Mini Concert – Laura Williams  Pr Stephen Bohr  15 min. Q & A  Exhibits Open until 9:45 pm  orning Continued  Pr Stephen Bohr

Hotel Check-out is by 11:00 am